Laturastipolkujuoksu 7.8.2022
1 x 3km, Overall results | 9 racers
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Name

llona Aalto

Minja Korhonen
Aino Suomalainen
Venla Vasiljev
Moona Kauppinen
Minnea Miettinen
Lotta Rauhanen
Riitta-Liisa Dahl
Siiri Kauppinen

Distance
T x 3km
T x 3km
1 x 3km
1 x 3km
T x 3km
T x 3km
T x 3km
1 x 3km
1 x 3km

Category
N14
N16
N14
N16
N16
N14
N16
N16
N14

Time

17:11.7
17:16.7
17:59.6
18:39.6
19:02.2
19:12.0
19:21.8
20:18.1
24:16.8



